(ATTACHMENT 1)

ACTION RECOMMENDED ON ADMINISTRATIVE APPOINTMENTS, PROMOTIONS,

REASSIGNMENTS AND RECLASSIFICATIONS, SALARY INCREASES/DECREASES, LIMITED-TERM
EMPLOYMENT (LTE) CONTRACTS EXCEEDING SIXTY DAYS

This item initiated by the Superintendent

RECOMMENDED APPOINTMENTS
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The Superintendent recommends that the following individuals be appointed to the classifications indicated,
to be effective upon approval by the Board.

Lorena Gueny

James Dunn

Patricia Ellis

Jeremiah Jackson

Larry Coté

Abigail Bosworth

Clarissa Ramos

Alla Kadadha

Kerrie McCullough

Nicole Jacobson

Valerie Merriweather

Patrice Cannestra

Earl Arms

Elizabeth Herrick

Tricia Young

Justyce Blankenship

Michele Wilborn

Jacquay Eichelberger

Director | — Bilingual/Multicultural Education
Office of the Chief of Academics

Employment Relations Specialist IlI
Office of the Chief of Human Resources

Interim Director | — Equity and Inclusion
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Director | — Black & Latino Males
Office of the Chief of School Administration

Employment Relations Specialist IlI
Office of the Chief of Human Resources

Assistant Principal |, Parkside Elementary
Office of the Chief of School Administration

Head Start Program Supervisor |
Office of the Chief of Academics

Grants Coordinator |
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Head Start Program Coordinator 11
Office of the Chief of Academics

Recreation District Coordinator Il
Office of the Chief of Finance

Assistant Principal High School — Project Stay
Office of the Chief of School Administration

Senior Program Analyst
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Media Manager
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Employment Relations Specialist Il
Office of the Chief of Human Resources

Assistant Principal 11l High School IB — Rufus King
Office of the Chief of School Administration

Internal Communications Coordinator |
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Financial Planning & Budget Analyst |
Office of the Chief of Finance

Programmer/Technician Il
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Schedule 03, Range 14A
$127,144

Schedule 03, Range 10A
$106,993

Schedule 03, Range 14A
$95,592

Schedule 03, Range 14A
$91,000

Schedule 03, Range 10A
$90,387

Schedule 03, Range 10C
$90,192

Schedule 03, Range 09A
$84,065

Schedule 03, Range 06A
$82,791

Schedule 03, Range 07A
$81,344

Schedule 03, Range 07A
$79,853

Schedule 03, Range 12C
$78,762

Schedule 03, Range 05A
$78,573

Schedule 03, Range 10A
$73,780

Schedule 03, Range 09A
$73,799

Schedule 03, Range 12C
$69,738

Schedule 03, Range 06A
$61,005

Schedule 03, Range 05A
$54,220

Schedule 03, Range 04A
$50,387
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) Kecia Jenkins Administrative Assistant Ill Schedule 03, Range 03A
Office of the Chief of School Administration $48,069

RECOMMENDED REASSIGNMENTS

The following individuals are recommended for appointment to the reassignments indicated, to be effective
upon approval by the Board.

) Daryl Burns Principal on Special Assignment - Carson Schedule 03, Range 15A
Office of the Chief of School Administration $120,315
2)(n Cynthia Dismuke Assistant Principal IB — King Middle School Schedule 03, Range 11C
Office of the Chief of School Administration $101,897

RECOMMENDED RECLASSIFICATIONS

The following individuals are recommended for appointment to the classifications indicated, to be effective
upon approval by the Board.

2)(n Felecia Jasper-Mitchell School Bookkeeper Supervisor Il Schedule 03, Range 10A
Office of the Chief of Finance $88,193

RECOMMENDED LTE CONTRACTS (To be effective upon the Board’s approval)

(5)(r)  Brenda Scharping School Psychologist $50.00
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/06/20 to 06/19/20

(2)(r)  Teresa Adams Educator Effectiveness Implementation Coach $40.00
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

(2)(r)  Jeri Agee Educator Effectiveness Implementation Coach $40.00
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

B)(n Susan Apps Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program $40.00
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

B)(n) Linda Bolin Educator Effectiveness Implementation Coach $40.00
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

(2)(1 Rose Carr Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program $40.00
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

2)(n Beverly Conner Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program $40.00
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

(2)(r)  Jennie Dorsey Instructional Coach $40.00
Office of the Chief of School Administration
12/15/19 to 05/15/20

B)(1) Patricia Engbring Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program $40.00
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

(2)(r)  Thyra Handford Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program $40.00

Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20
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Joseph Hartlaub

Ali Hatab

Janie Hatton

Jeffrey Krupar

James Lawton

Virginia McFadden

Marybeth Sandvig

James Sonnenberg

Peggie Swift

Winifred Tidmore

Tatiana Joseph

Payton Anderson

Eria Caldwell

Gloria Cervantes

Jackie Day

Sheila Dewalt

Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Instructional Coach
Office of the Chief of School Administration
12/15/19 to 05/15/20

Educator Effectiveness Implementation Coach
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Educator Effectiveness Implementation Coach
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Educator Effectiveness Implementation Coach
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Administrator Coaching & Mentoring Program
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

Liaison for District Multilingual Multicultural Advisory Council

Office of the Chief of Academics
12/01/19 to 06/30/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Reading Interventionist
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/13/20 to 06/13/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Reading Tutor
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/06/20 to 06/12/20

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00
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Kimberly Eubanks

Dyonna Ferguson

Dale Garman

James Gordon

Delphine Gurzynski

Mary Ann Hall

Karen Hampton

Joyce Hopson

Archie Ivy

Kathleen Krug

Diane Ludwig

Gloria McGee

Charlotte Patterson

Kenneth Perez

Maria Porn

Nobie Reed

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Independent Hearing Officer
Office of the Chief of School Administration
12/02/19 to 06/02/20

Substitute Benefit Associate
Office of the Chief of Human Resources
01/21/20 to 07/21/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Independent Hearing Officer
Office of the Chief of School Administration
12/02/19 to 06/02/20

Academic Services to Expelled Students
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/10/20 to 06/09/20

Induction Specialist
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/06/20 to 06/30/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Induction Specialist
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/06/20 to 06/30/20

DJ Club Advisor
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 05/22/20

Tier 2/3 Support
Office of the Chief of School Administration
12/07/19 to 06/07/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00
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Valerie Rivas

Aida Roman Cortes

Loleta Sherman

David Siekman

Janice Smith

LaVonda Stewart-Whitley

Nadine Williams

Ouida Williams

Nina Zealy

Jacqueline Davis

Blanca Aviles

Jeanette Norwood

Salvator Gauthier

Naziha Cherchali

Cindy Flechner

Nancy McGrew

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Math Counts Coach
Office of the Chief of Academics
02/02/20 to 05/30/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

Regional Attendance Support Liaison
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/07/20 to 05/15/20

INSPIRE Grant RENEW Facilitator
Office of the Chief of Academics
01/06/20 to 06/19/20

Substitute Administrative Assistant
Office of the Chief of Human Resources
01/21/20 to 07/21/20

Special Project
Office of the Chief of Academics
10/03/19 to 04/03/20

Payroll Transition Support
Office of the Chief of Finance
11/30/19 to 05/30/20

Math Support
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/06/20 to 05/14/20

Immersion Support Assistant
Office of the Chief of School Administration
02/01/20 to 06/30/20

Special Projects Coordinator
Office of the Chief of School Administration
02/27/20 to 06/15/20

K4/K5 Assistant
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/01/20 to 06/30/20

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

$23.90

$22.42

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
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Eric Neuman Wisconsin Improvement Program (WIP) Associate
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance
01/06/20 to 06/11/20
Sheila O’Leary Wisconsin Improvement Program (WIP) Associate
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance
01/06/20 to 06/11/20
Resident
Non-resident
Native American
African American
Asian/Oriental/Pacific Islander
Hispanic
White
Other
Two or more

$4,500 Stipend

$4,500 Stipend
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